


READER, EMHC, & SERVER SCHEDULE

FOR FEBRUARY 5TH THROUGH MARCH 27TH

DATE 4:00PM Mass 8:00AM Mass 11:00AM Mass
February 5 & 6 READER:  Sue Van De Wyngaerde

EME:   Sue Van De Wyngaerde
SERVER:

READER:  Colette Spears
EME:  Frances Crew
SERVER:

READER:  Stan Wolf
EME:  Amie Walker
SERVER:  Lenee McCoy

February 12th & 13th READER:  Deena Pavinato
EME:  Shelly Breidenbach
SERVER:

READER:  Nathan Boudreau
EME:  Christina Elnicki
SERVER:  Boudreau Family

READER:  Brian Sherman
EME:  Brian Sherman
SERVER:  Jonah Sherman

February 19th & 20th READER:  Sue Van De Wyngaerde
EME:  Sue Van De Wyngaerde
SERVER:

READER:  Colette Spears
EME:  Doreen Balzarini
SERVER:

READER:  Stan Wolf
EME:  Lynn Quick
SERVER:  Lenee McCoy

February 26th & 27th READER:  Sue Anthony
EME:  June Krasinski
SERVER:

READER:  Nathan Boudreau
EME:  Brendan Boudreau
SERVER:  Boudreau Family

READER:  Brian Sherman
EME:  Amie Walker
SERVER:  Noah Sherman

March 5th & 6th READER:  Deena Pavinato
EME:  Kelly Duttlinger
SERVER:

READER:  Colette Spears
EME:  John Crew
SERVER:

READER:  Stan Wolf
EME:  Lynn Quick
SERVER:  Lenee McCoy

March 12th & 13th READER:  Sue Anthony
EME:  Shelly Breidenbach
SERVER:

READER:  Mark Duttlinger
EME:  Frances Crew
SERVER:

READER:  Paul Perona
EME:  Lana Peterlin
SERVER:  Noah Sherman

March 19th & 20th READER:  Sue Van De Wyngaerde
EME:  Kelly Duttlinger
SERVER:

READER:  Nathan Boudreau
EME:  Christina Elnicki
SERVER:  Boudreau Family

READER:  Brian Sherman
EME:  Brian Sherman
SERVER:  Jonah Sherman

March 26th & 27th READER:  Deena Pavinato
EME:  June Krasinski
SERVER:

READER:  Mark Duttlinger
EME:  Doreen Balzarini
SERVER:

READER:  Paul Perona
EME:  Lana Peterlin
SERVER:  Lenee McCoy

Ash Wednesday will be on March 2nd.  We will have Masses at 7:30 a.m. and 5:15 p.m.  If you are available, and would like to

volunteer for one of the ministry duties, please call Jennifer at the parish office…  (815) 883-8233



USHER SCHEDULE:  December 31st, 2021 - February 27, 2022

DATE 4:00 PM Mass 8:00 AM Mass 11:00 AM Mass
December 31st

Solemnity of Mary (Vigil)
Lowell Beenenga
Additional Volunteer Needed

NA NA

January 1st @ 9:30 a.m.
Solemnity of Mary

Jake Newman
Additional Volunteer Needed

NA NA

January 1st & 2nd Mark Van De Wyngaerde
Joe Vittone

Drew Jessen
Joel Gerdovich

Jonah Sherman
Cathy Granata

January 8th & 9th Terry Piletic
Tim Watkins

Jim Clinard
Mike Liebhart

Brian Towne
Gary Peterlin

January 15th & 16th Ken Capponi
Mark Van De Wyngaerde

Drew Jessen
Mike Pikula

Lowell Beenenga
Jake Newman

January 22nd & 23rd Joe Vittone
Terry Piletic

Jake Newman
Joel Gerdovich

Cathy Granata
Brian Towne

January 29th & 30th Tim Watkins
Ken Capponi

JimClinard
Mike Liebhart

Noah Sherman
Gary Peterlin

February 5th & 6th Mark Van De Wyngaerde
Joe Vittone

Mike Pikula
Jake Newman

Lowell Beenenga
Brian Towne

February 12th & 13th Terry Piletic
Tim Watkins

Drew Jessen
Joel Gerdovich

Gary Peterlin
Cathy Granata

February 19th & 20th Ken Capponi
Mark Van De Wyngaerde

Jim Clinard
Mike Pikula

Jake Newman
Noah Sherman

February 26th & 27th Joe Vittone
Terry Piletic

Drew Jessen
Mike Liebhart

Lowell Beenenga
Jonah Sherman




